
TOTAL ENROLLMENT
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   

Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016
9,508

1,196 
7,199 

2,309 
7,790 
1,449 

264 

9,802
1,235 
7,475 
2,327 
7,781 
1,731 
289 

9,811
1,292
7,492
2,319
7,516
1,963

332 

OTHER FACTS

Colleges/Schools # %

College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
College of Liberal Arts 
College of Public Service
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology
School of Journalism and Media Studies 
School of Public Health Initiative
         Undecided Undergraduate Majors
Undeclared Graduate Majors

1,169 
2,432 
1,456 

951 
2598 
269 
780 
146 

10 

11.92 
24.79 
14.84 
9.69 

26.48 
2.74 
7.95 

 1.49 
0.10 

FALL 2016 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS

Top Five Undergraduate Programs # Top Five Graduate Programs #
Biology, BS 

Healthcare Administration, BS 

Childcare & Family Education, BS 

Social Work , BSW
Criminal Justice, BS 

1074 
462 
459 
441 
433 

Social Work, MSW 

Early Childhood Education, K-3 -MSED 

Education Administration, PhD 

Education, EDS 

Teaching, MAT 

223 
171 
152
126 
104 
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