

## FALLZO ENROLLMENT PROFILE

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FALL 2016 ENROLLMENT PROFILE					
	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016		
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	9,508	9,802	9,811		
New Freshmen Admission	1,196	1,235	1,292		
Undergraduate Enrollment	7,199	7,475	7,492		
Graduate Enrollment	2,309	2,327	2,319		
In-State Enrollment	7,790	7,781	7,516		
Out-of-State Enrollment	1,449	1,731	1,963		
International Enrollment	264	289	332		

## **OTHER FACTS**

FALL 2016 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES					
Colleges/Schools	#	%			
College of Business College of Education & Human Development College of Liberal Arts College of Public Service College of Science, Engineering, & Technology School of Journalism and Media Studies School of Public Health Initiative Undecided Undergraduate Majors Undeclared Graduate Majors	1,169 2,432 1,456 951 2598 269 780 146 10	11.92 24.79 14.84 9.69 26.48 2.74 7.95 1.49 0.10			
onacciarca oradate majors	10	0.10			

FALL 2016 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS					
Top Five Undergraduate Programs	#	Top Five Graduate Programs	#		
Biology, BS	1074	Social Work, MSW	223		
Healthcare Administration, BS	462	Early Childhood Education, K-3 -MSED	171		
Childcare & Family Education, BS	459	Education Administration, PhD	152		
Social Work, BSW	441	Education, EDS	126		
Criminal Justice, BS	433	Teaching, MAT	104		